3
小容量トロコイドポンプ
TROCHOID PUMP
TOP-11HG 1.5 2.2 2.7 2.5 3,000 1.4
TOP-12HG 2.5 3.7 4.5 2.5 2,500 1.5
Model 1
■MOTOR SPEllFICATIONS
3-phase induction motor, class E insulation, totally enclosed 200VAC, 50/60Hz or 220VAC,

◎ Describe your desired watt in the asterisked portion (＊＊＊) for model designation to specify the
motor.
◎ ポンプ型式の＊＊＊部分にご希望W数を入れてモータ指定してください。
SPECIFICATIONS■ 仕　様
型式
Model
項目
ltem 理論吐出量
TheoreticaI discharge
 r/min
1500min－1 1800min－1
最大圧力
Max.
pressure
MPa
最　高
回転数
Max.
revolution
min－1
概略質量
Approx.
weight
kg
吸　入
suc
吐　出
del
口径
Diameter
Rc
TOP-N320H 26.0 39.0 46.8 4.0 1,800 1 1 14.8
TOP-N330H 39.0 58.5 70.2 ＊ 4.0 1,800 1 1/4 1 14.9
TOP-N340H 52.0 78.0 93.6 ＊ 3.0 1,800 1 1/4 1 14.9
TOP-N350H 65.0 97.5 117.0 ＊ 2.0 1,800 1 1/4 1 15.6
＊ 印の仕様にてご使用の際はご相談ください。
型式
Model
項目
ltem
理論吐出量
TheoreticaI discharge
r/min
1500min－1 1800min－1
最大圧力
Max.
pressure
MPa
最高回転数
Max.
revolution
min－1
概略質量
Approx.
weight
kg
FA 8.0
TOP-N320 FA VB 26 39.0 46.8 2.5 1,800 10.5
FB 9.0
FA 8.0
TOP-N330 FA VB 39 58.5 70.2 ＊ 2.5 1,800 10.5
FB 9.0
FA 8.0
TOP-N340 FA VB 52 78.0 93.6 ＊ 2.0 1,800 10.5
FB 9.0
理　　論
押し除け容積